Teacher Name
Ms. Allen

Ms. Jaffe

Mrs. S. Wilson
Ms. Frank

Mr. Kerper
Mrs. Hopkins
Mrs. Marcus
Ms. N. Jackson
Mrs. Okonski
Ms. Wood

Mrs. Gomer
Ms. M. Jackson
Mrs. Arnold
Ms. Siewert

Mr. Goodman
Dr. Thompson

Mrs. Crombie-Smiley

Ms. Gibson
Mrs. Mueller
Mr. Lilienfeld
Ms. Keels

Ms. Hall

Ms. Podolsky
Ms. Degenhart
Ms. Collington
Ms. Murphy
Ms. Enyondo
Nurse Jones

Staff Meeting

Meet nickname Room #

abdayprek1
abdayprek2
abdayk3
kfrankly
kerper6
wocket7
marcus8
NJackson9
room10
room11
Gomer2
mjackson102
Arnold103
siewert105
abdaygoodman
thompson107
math201
gibson203
mueller204
myss

myela
mymath
myscience
Degenhart210
Collington211
counselor01
counselor02
nursejones

teamtalk
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12
102
103
105
106
107
201
203
204
205
206
208
209
210
211



