

Teacher Name	Meet nickname	Room #	
Ms. Allen	abdayprek1	1	
Ms. Jaffe	abdayprek2	2	
Mrs. S. Wilson	abdayk3	3	
Ms. Frank	kfrankly	4	
Mr. Kerper	kerper6	6	
Mrs. Hopkins	wocket7	7	
Mrs. Marcus	marcus8	8	
Ms. N. Jackson	NJackson9	9	
Mrs. Okonski	room10	10	
Ms. Wood	room11	11	
Mrs. Gomer	Gomer2	12	
Ms. M. Jackson	mjackson102	102	
Mrs. Arnold	Arnold103	103	
Ms. Siewert	siewert105	105	
Mr. Goodman	abdaygoodman	106	
Dr. Thompson	thompson107	107	
Mrs. Crombie-Smiley	math201	201	
Ms. Gibson	gibson203	203	
Mrs. Mueller	mueller204	204	
Mr. Lilienfeld	myss	205	
Ms. Keels	myela	206	
Ms. Hall	mymath	208	
Ms. Podolsky	myscience	209	
Ms. Degenhart	Degenhart210	210	
Ms. Collington	Collington211	211	
Ms. Murphy	counselor01		
Ms. Enyondo	counselor02		
Nurse Jones	nursejones		
Staff Meeting	teamtalk		